

PACHET MAT CONS SEDIU

I.D.: 86235064

Data publicarii 25.08.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.594,74 RON - 4.594,74 RON

Descriere: 1 HINT8 HERA INTERIOR ALB 8L#5995061999125 #5996281023980 buc 1 83.9496 99.9 99.9
2 PP62-0-114 PLINTA PP62-0-114 CU CANAL PERFECTA STEJAR ALB 2.5ML #5900483052426
buc 2 12.1849 14.5 29.0001 3 TM-72528 BURGHUI BETON TMAX 6X260MM PROFI QUATTRO
SDS #5949005602190 buc 1 6.6387 7.9001 7.9001 4 DRISCAD03 DRISCA D03-270X130MM
BURETE HIDRO 20MM #6420552608648 buc 1 23.9496 28.5 28.5 5 NZ5/4 NIPLU ZINCAT
5/4` #6420330001715 buc 1 5.7983 6.9 6.9 6 B2POROS165 BURETE B2 POROS
165X100X60MM #6420552634937 buc 1 4.6218 5.4999 5.4999 7 B4AERAT110X170 BURETE
B4 AERAT 110X170X60MM #6420552634944 buc 1 12.1849 14.5 14.5 8 LT09182 CREION
ZIDARIE 240MM TIP BUTOIAS #6421948091822 buc 5 2.1008 2.5 12.4998 9 8711595034470
SILICON 1001 GRI 280 ML ZWAQLUW #8711595034470 #8711595167062 buc 2 25.1261
29.9 59.8 10 429001 BISON MONTAGEKIT SUPER STRENGTH 350G #8710439048093 buc 1
19.2437 22.9 22.9 11 YT-6072 DISC FIERASTRAU CIRC.PT.LEMN 250X60X30MM
#5906083960727 buc 1 72.1849 85.9001 85.9001 12 0300-863338 BANDA SOLIDA
PT.LUCRARI DE VOPSIRE 38X33M #5905061062347 buc 2 10 11.9 23.8 13 URB PIGMENT URB
#5904000818489 buc 2921.6 0.0504 0.06 175.2259 14 00436487 HERA KOLOR FATADA
SOCLU BAZA Z 4L NOU #8595006835456 buc 2 121.8487 145 290 15 CAPACMARETW82
CAPAC MARE CU FILET TW 82 #2000000369204 buc 1 0.4622 0.55 0.55 16 3850215002002
ROABA LIMEX 100 L #3850215173399 buc 2 226.8067 269.9